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CASE NUMBER: 12-2192-EL-POR 
CASE DESCRIPTION: The Toledo Edison Company 

DATE OF SERVICE: 8/29/2012 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 5 / 2 ^ / 2 ^ 2 ^ 

Sign Here:_ ^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 
FIRSTENERGY 
SERVICE COMPANY 

76 SOUTH MAIN ST 

AKRON,OH 44308 

Phone:1-800-646-0400 

APPLICANT 
ATTORNEY 

NONE 

OHIO EDISON 
COMPANY VP & NONE 
CONTROLLER 
HARVEY L WAGNER 
76 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308 
Phone:330-384-5296 

THE CLEVELAND 
ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING NONE 
COMPANY VP & 
CONTROLLER 
HARVEY WAGNER 

76 SOUTH MAIN ST 

AKRON,OH 44308 
Phone:(330) 384-5296 

<S! «} 

S 

TOLEDO EDISON 
COMPANY VP & 
CONTROLLER 
HARVEY L WAGNER 
76 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308 

NONE 

l l 
o o 
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Phone:330-384-5296 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad St., 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Kolich, Kathy J Ms. 
FirstEnergy Corp 
76 South Main Street 

Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:330-384-4580 
Fax:330-384-3875 
Email:kjkolich@firstenergycorp.com 

none * Allwein, Christopher J Mr. 
Williams, Allwein & Moser LLC 
1373 Grandview Ave 
Suite 212 
Columbus,OH 43212 
Phone:(614)429-3092 
Fax:(614)670-8896 
Email:callwein@williamsandmoser.com 

none * Dougherty, Trent A Mr. 
Ohio Environmental Council 
1207 Grandview Ave. 
Suite 201 
Columbus,OH 43212 
Phone:614-487-7506 
Fax:614-487-7510 
Email :trent@theoec .org 

none *Williams, Todd M Mr. 
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Williams Allwein & Moser, LLC 
Two Maritime Plaza, 3rd Floor 

Toledo,OH 43604 
Phone:567-225-3330 
Fax:567-225-3329 

Email :toddm@wamenergylaw. com 

none *Mooney, Colleen L Ms. 

OPAE 

1431 Mulford Road 

Columbus,OH 43212 

Phone:614-488-5739 

Email:cmooney2@columbus.rr.com 

none *Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com 

none * Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Oliker, Joseph E. Mr. 
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio 
21 East State Street 
Suite 1700 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-719-5957 
Email :j oliker@mwncnih.com 

none *Kyler, Jody M. Ms. 
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. Seventh St. 
Suite 1510 
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Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)421-2255 
Fax:(513)421-2764 
Email:jkyler@bkllawfirm.com 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Vickers, Justin M Mr. 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 East Wacker Drive 
Suite 1600 
Chicago,IL 60601 
Phone:312-795-3736 
Email:jvickers@elpc.org 

none *Dunn, Carrie M Ms. 

FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 Main Street S 

Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-761-2352 
Fax:330-384-3875 
Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE 

10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485 

Phone:614-466-9585 

OHIO ENERGY GROUP, INC. NONE 
DAVID BOEHM 

file:///c:/disReports/l 2-2192-EL-PORServiceNotice.html 8/29/2012 

mailto:jkyler@bkllawfirm.com
mailto:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:jvickers@elpc.org
mailto:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com
file:///c:/disReports/l


Service Notice For Case: 12-2192-EL-POR Page 5 of 5 

36 E. SEVENTH STREET 
SUITE 1510 

CINCINNATLOH 45202 
Phone:513-421-2255 
Fax:513-421-2764 
Email:OHIOENERGYGROUP@BKLLA WFIRM.COM 

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE 

MOONEY COLLEEN L 

1431 MULFORD RD 

COLUMBUS,OH 43212 

Email:CM00NEY2@C0LUMBUS.RR.C0M 

SIERRA CLUB NONE 

RICHARD C. SAHLI 

981 PINEWOOD LANE 

C0LUMBUS,0H 43230-3662 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

NATURAL RESOURCE DEFENSE COUNCIL NONE 

CHRISTOPHER J. ALLWEIN 

1373 GRANDVIEW AVE 
COLUMBUS ,0H 43212 
Phone:614-429-3092 
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